the property’s position provides a strategic platform to benefit from both regular 
local demand and seasonal visitor uplift.

Accommodation

TOTAL NET SALES AREA  - 653 ft sq  | 60.66 m sq

STORES - 63 ft sq  | 5.85 m sq

ALL MEASUREMENTS ARE APPROXIMATE

Key Details 

Rateable Value
Current Rateable Value = £8,000

Rent
£8,500 (eight thousand five hundred pounds) 
per annum (Exclusive) the rent is to be paid 
quarterly in advance by standing order.

VAT
The property is understood not to be elected for 
VAT.

EPC
Current Rating = B

Legal Costs
The incoming tenant is to be responsible for the 
landlords reasonable legal costs incurred in the